
 

  

Lent week 1:  

 Thursday 27th February: Lenten Mass at 8.15 am 

followed by Lenten Breakfast 

 Friday 28th February : ‘Pyjama Day’ 50p  

 

Lent week 2:  

 Thursday 5th March: Lenten Mass at 8.15 am 

followed by Lenten Breakfast 

 

 Fri 6th March: ‘World Book Day’ Dress up as your 

favourite character £1. All money raised goes 

towards the teaching of English in school. 

Lent week 4:  

 Thursday 19th March: Lenten Mass at 8.15 am 

followed by Lenten Breakfast 

 Friday 20th March ‘Colour stalls’   

 Representing House Teams:- Matthew team bring 

in yellow items to sell, Luke team blue items, 

Mark team red items and John team green items.   

 

Lent week 6:  

 Tuesday 31st  March at 2.00pm and 6.00 pm: 

Easter Play - performed by class 3 (years 3 and 4) 

 Thursday 2nd April : Lenten Mass at 8.15 am 

followed by Lenten Breakfast  

 Thursday 2nd April: Stations of the Cross led by  

Deacon John for children in Key Stage 2. 

 Friday 3rd April: Easter Bonnet parade £ 1 entry 

and 1st, 2nd, 3rd place prizes awarded in our final 

assembly. 

Lent week 5:  

 Thursday 26th March: Lenten Mass at 8.15 am 

followed by Lenten Breakfast 

 Friday 27th March: Own clothes Day 50p.   
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Lent week 3:  

 Thursday 12th March: Lenten Mass at 8.15 am 

followed by Lenten Breakfast 

 Fri 13th March – Wacky socks and hair day 50p 

Fundraising 

This year all monies raised will go to CAFOD world 

gifts. 

              
 

                                
£20 buys chickens 

£28 buys a goat 

£54 we can build a greenhouse 

£65 buys a pig 

£150 buys a cow 

Please follow the link for more information 

https://worldgifts.cafod.org.uk/ 


